
Red Bluff High School
“Home of the Spartans”

2022 Volleyball Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location Time

Friday 12-Aug Playday (F/JV) Foothill 3:00
Saturday 13-Aug Playday (Var) Foothill TBD

Thursday 18-Aug Yreka (JV/Var) Red Bluff 5:30/6:30
Saturday 20-Aug Chico Tourney(Var) Chico TBD

Orland Tourney (Frosh) Orland TBD

Thursday 25-Aug West Valley (F/JV/Var) West Valley 4:30/5:30/6:30
Saturday 27-Aug Battle of the Buttes (Var) Sutter TBD

Miner Blast Tourney (F/JV) Yreka TBD

Wednesday 31-Aug Orland (F/JV/Var) Red Bluff 4:30/5:30/6:30
Thursday 1-Sep Corning (F/JV/Var) Corning 4:30/5:30/6:30

Tuesday 6-Sep Central Valley (F/JV/Var) Central Valley 4:30/5:30/6:30
Wednesday 7-Sep UPrep (F/JV/Var) UPrep 4:30/5:30/6:30

Tuesday 13-Sep PV(F/JV/Var) Red Bluff 5:00/6:00/7:00
Saturday 17-Sep Red Bluff Tourney (JV/Var) Red Bluff TBD

Tuesday 20-Sep Enterprise(F/JV/Var) Enterprise 5:00/6:00/7:00
Thursday 22-Sep Chico (F/JV/Var) Chico 5:00/6:00/7:00
Saturday 24-Sep Cougar Classic Tourney (JV) Foothill TBD

Red Bluff Tourney (Frosh) Red Bluff TBD

Tuesday 27-Sep Foothill (F/JV/Var) Red Bluff 5:00/6:00/7:00

Tuesday 4-Oct Shasta  (F/JV/Var) Red Bluff 5:00/6:00/7:00
Wednesday 5-Oct PV (F/JV/Var) PV 5:00/6:00/7:00

Tuesday 11-Oct Enterprise (F/JV/Var) Red Bluff 5:00/6:00/7:00
Thursday 13-Oct Foothill (F/JV/Var) Foothill 5:00/6:00/7:00

Tuesday 18-Oct Chico (F/JV/Var) Red Bluff 5:00/6:00/7:00
Thursday 20-Oct Shasta (F/JV/Var) Shasta 5:00/6:00/7:00

Varsity Head Coach June Borgwat Assistants Jessica Curl Blossum Arrasmith
JV Head Coach Nancy Hufford
Frosh Head Coach Myranda Smith


